

2024 PGA of BC COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP BURSARY

The PGA of BC Bursary is awarded to an individual who demonstrates an extraordinary desire and passion to use their unique gifts and abilities in order to make a significant difference in the lives of those around him/her, and in doing so, sets an example of "giving back" that all PGA of BC members can be proud to be associated with.

The bursary will be presented to the recipient during the 2024 PGA of BC Awards Celebration on October 29, 2023.

Details and criteria for the award are as follows:

Bursary Amount

\$1,000.00

Eligibility

- Must be a PGA of BC member in good standing or be referred by a Class "A" member of the PGA of BC
- Reside in the province of British Columbia

Application Instructions

Applicants for this Award are asked to submit the following documents:

- 2024 PGA of BC Community Leadership Bursary Application form (attached)
- A letter/email of referral from a PGA of BC Class "A" member (for non-member applicants)
- A letter/email describing reasons of why you are deserving of this award. The supporting document should be no more than three pages in length and is expected to address the following areas:

PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT

Please provide details of your program and what it means to you

LEADERSHIP

How have individuals benefited from your leadership?

DECLARATION OF RECEIPT

If chosen as the award recipient, how will the funds be used to further your efforts and effectiveness and how will this benefit individuals or a community in the future?

Please include the following application form, along with your supporting documents to any of the below:

Email:

info@pgabc.org

Mail:

PGA of BC Awards & Scholarship Selection Committee #243-7080 River Road Richmond, BC V6X 1X5

All applications will be held in strict confidence.

Application Deadline: Thursday, October 17, 2024

2024 PGA OF BC COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP BURSARY

APPLICATION FORM

NAME:		
ADDRE	ESS:	
PHONE NO.:		POSTAL CODE:
I have and I d a)	leclare: I understand the eligibility a I understand that pertinent Award Selection Committee I consent to the publication PGA of British Columbia sho I understand that the PGA of	eby submit my Award application to the PGA of British Columbia and criteria for this Award information regarding Award recipients will be released to the of my name and details of the application at the discretion of the uld I be a finalist or recipient f British Columbia reserves the right to make any changes to the astance may require, including the cancellation, amendment and/or
By sigr	ning below, the applicant und	erstands the criteria and eligibility for this Award.
 Signati	ure	
 Date		